Results for J1/ OJ 208 Racers

Soldier Hollow Super JNQ 5k/10k/15k Classic at Soldier Hollow, Utah
on 2/2/2013

soldier hollow

Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
-Men-15 km

1 10 WEINMAN, Evan 17 Steamboat Springs WSC MJ1 1 41:52.7 0
2 3 SCRIMGEOUR, Max 18 SSC Vvail MOJ 1 41:53.2 +0.5
3 4 SHANLEY, Christian 18 SSC Vvail MOJ 2 41:59.8 +7.1
4 5 LOVETT, Nicholas 18 Sun Valley SEF MOJ 3 42:04.2 +11.5
5 8 HILL, Jackson 18 Summit Nordic SC MOJ 4 42:13.3 +20.6
6 2 DELINE, Cal 17 SSC Vvail MJ1 2 42:25.1 +32.4
7 11 HANNAH, Lars 16 Steamboat Springs WSC MJ1 3 42:25.4 +32.7
8 19 BOUCHER, lan J 17 SSC Vvail MJ1 4 42:33.0 +40.3
9 29 ST CLAIR, Ryan 18 Bend Endurance Academy MOJ 5 43:01.9 +1:09.2
10 12 ANDERSEN, Noah 17 Bridger Ski Foundation MJ1 5 43:13.0 +1:20.3
11 1 SWIRBUL, Keegan 17 Aspen Valley SC MJ1 6 43:31.0 +1:38.3
12 23 ADICOFF, Jake 17 Sun Valley SEF MJ1 7 43:33.4 +1:40.7
13 48 GANGEMI, Fischer 18 North Shore Nordic MOJ 6 43:35.5 +1:42.8
14 31 BOBB, Cameron 16 Summit Nordic SC MJ1 8 43:38.9 +1:46.2
15 17 BELING, Kyle 17 Park City NSC MJ1 9 43:40.0 +1:47.3
16 15 GORMAN, Henry 17 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy MJ1 10 43:41.9 +1:49.2
17 27 GREENBERG, Cole 16 Sun Valley SEF MJ1 11 43:42.2 +1:49.5
18 37 SMITH, Forrest 16 Crested Butte NT MJ1 12 43:43.1 +1:50.4
19 46 ALBRIGTSEN, Tobias 19 Boulder Nordic JRT MOJ 7 43:43.6 +1:50.9
20 36 HOLMES, Peter 16 Tahoe XC MJ1 13 43:44.0 +1:51.3
21 6 HOKANSON, Karsten 16 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy MJ1 14 43:45.6 +1:52.9
22 18 LINDAHL, Zach 18 Sun Valley SEF MOJ 8 43:49.2 +1:56.5
23 20 MILLER, Sam 16 Bridger Ski Foundation MJ1 15 44:15.6 +2:22.9
24 22 BURKEMO, Aren 18 Soldier Hollow MOJ 9 44:27.0 +2:34.3
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Sex
Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bib
9
16
24
14
32
28
21
41
38
42
26
34
35
107
30
85
55
58
87
47
74
45
64
70
40
44
57
82
52
49
98
91
25
72
56
33
50
79
51
54
53
114
73

Name

MCELRAVEY, Patrick
WESTESEN, Alexander

HEIL, Tanner
DUNNAGAN, Bridger
COSTLEY, Luke
WILBRECHT, Riis
MCDONALD, Parker
GRAY, Connor
DURKIN, Liam
DURGAN, Prawit
PFEIFFER, Stephen
KALAKAY, Fritz
THOMAS, Nate
MCDONALD, Torin
GRODNER, Ben
TOMLIN, Bridger
CASTREN, Ruben
NASVIK, Nathan
BROWNE, Blakely
CHRISTIAN, Shane
MCNAMEE, Hudson
ROSKO, Wade
HILL, Derek
SPRINGER, Wilton
MCDONNELL, Liam
CASTREN, lzaak
WIDMER, Teddy
BRECHEEN, Eric
WIGINTON, Logan
OTT, Abe

SCHUTT, Sylas
GIANNINY, Gordon
JACKSON, Marc

CRUICKSHANK, Reid

MERRITT, Nick
WILTZ, Alec
SHANNON, Casey
KURLANDER, Levi
KRUEGER, Caleb C
KOPYTKO, Alex

MOTHERSBAUGH, Jam

REITMAN, Nic
PICKETT, James

Class
Age Affiliation Class Place
18 Auburn Ski Club MOJ 10
18 Bridger Ski Foundation MOJ 11
17 Steamboat Springs WSC MJ1 16
18 Bridger Ski Foundation MOJ 12
18 Sun Valley SEF MOJ 13
17 Jackson Hole SSC MJ1 17
17 SSC Vvail MJ1 18
17 Bridger Ski Foundation MJ1 19
17 Bridger Ski Foundation MJ1 20
16 Crested Butte NT MJ1 21
17 Sun Valley SEF MJ1 22
16 Bridger Ski Foundation MJ1 23
16 Sun Valley SEF MJ1 24
17 Boulder Nordic JRT MJ1 25
16 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy MJ1 26
18 Boulder Nordic JRT MOJ 14
16 North Shore Nordic MJ1 27
16 Sun Valley SEF MJ1 28
16 Leavenworth WSC MJ1 29
17 Tahoe XC MJ1 30
17 Aspen Valley SC MJ1 31
16 Summit Nordic SC MJ1 32
16 Summit Nordic SC MJ1 33
16 Jackson Hole SSC MJ1 34
17 Summit Nordic SC MJ1 35
18 North Shore Nordic MOJ 15
16 Bend Endurance Academy MJ1 36
16 Jackson Hole SSC MJ1 37
17 Casper High School MJ1 38
16 Durango Nordic SC MJ1 39
16 North Shore Nordic MJ1 40
16 Durango Nordic SC MJ1 41
17 Soldier Hollow MJ1 42
17 Casper High School MJ1 43
16 Lander Valley HS Nordic MJ1 44
18 Mt Bachelor SEF MOJ 16
16 Mt Bachelor SEF MJ1 45
17 Durango Nordic SC MJ1 46
18 SSC Vvail MOJ 17
18 Auburn Ski Club MOJ 18
18 Boulder Nordic JRT MOJ 19
16 Colorado Rocky Mt School MJ1 47
17 Casper High School MJ1 48

Time
44:27.3
44:43.8
44:49.4
44:55.0
45:01.5
45:16.7
45:18.2
45:43.3
45:45.1
45:51.6
45:53.4
45:56.8
46:21.2
46:23.6
46:24.2
46:25.2
46:34.7
46:35.2
46:47.4
46:50.0
46:51.1
47:07.7
47:13.5
47:14.8
47:24.3
47:28.9
47:33.6
47:42.2
47:43.2
47:46.6
47:50.5
47:53.3
48:17.9
48:24.5
48:24.8
48:48.2
48:48.5
48:55.0
49:12.5
49:15.8
49:20.6
49:31.8
49:41.1

Behind
+2:34.6
+2:51.1
+2:56.7
+3:02.3
+3:08.8
+3:24.0
+3:25.5
+3:50.6
+3:52.4
+3:58.9
+4:00.7
+4:04.1
+4:28.5
+4:30.9
+4:31.5
+4:32.5
+4:42.0
+4:42.5
+4:54.7
+4:57.3
+4:58.4
+5:15.0
+5:20.8
+5:22.1
+5:31.6
+5:36.2
+5:40.9
+5:49.5
+5:50.5
+5:53.9
+5:57.8
+6:00.6
+6:25.2
+6:31.8
+6:32.1
+6:55.5
+6:55.8
+7:02.3
+7:19.8
+7:23.1
+7:27.9
+7:39.1
+7:48.4
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Sex

Place
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Bib
88
61
97

108

113
60
69
80
62
81

115
68
86

102

116
77
59
99
94
71
84

112
96
63

105

104

100
78

106
76
65
66
75
83

110

111
67
93

103

109
90
89
92

Name
BARRETT, JOSEPH
MACFARLANE, Caden
DEETER, Aaron
GORDON, Sawyer
WATTERS, Chris
ADAMS, Luke
HOVER, Trent
MCDONALD, Will
MENALLED, Uri
VINCENT, Mason
KEMPEMA, Calder
HERR, Tristan
VERCAUTEREN, Sky
CARSON, Jake
WILLOUGHBY, Trevor
LACHANCE, Brady
KOLIS, Noah
TURNER, Matthew
LAINIS, Alexi
WILLEY, Jeremy
TAYLER, Evan
BEAMER, Keegan
SIMONSON, Kade
ZEGELSTEIN, Seth
MARX, Peter
ZIETNER, Kendall
SMALLWOOD, Ryan
KRISJANSONS, Markus
BRIMEYER, Kyle
DEGRAVES, Andreas
SHELTON, Kelly
DYE, Eric
SMITH, Kinsly
FLORA, Brandon
GALLEN, Josh
CAMERON, Riley
BOLD, Carson
FUCHS, Brent
JENSEN, Stephen
LINDGRIN, Robert
GOOKIN, Clay
BAUR, Marten
GARVIN, Corey

Age Affiliation

17
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
17
17
16
18
19
17
18
17
16
18
16
18
18
16
17
16
18
16
18
18
16
16
16
17
18
17
17

SSC Vail

Utah Nordic Alliance
Auburn Ski Club
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Jackson Hole SSC

Park City NSC

Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Bridger Ski Foundation
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper High School
Casper High School
Pinedale High School
Park City NSC

Boulder Nordic JRT
Soldier Hollow

Soldier Hollow

Casper High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Steamboat Springs WSC
Bogus Basin NT

Casper High School
Bend Endurance Academy
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Casper High School
Cody Nordic

Red Lodge

Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Auburn Ski Club
Crested Butte NT
Pinedale High School
Eastern Sierra Ski Assoc.
Casper HS

Casper High School
Casper High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Casper High School

Class

MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1

Class
Place
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
20
21
68
22
69
70
23
71
24
25
72
73
74
26
75
27
28
76
77
78
79
29
80
81

Time
49:43.2
49:54.3
49:56.1
50:01.1
50:04.4
50:09.0
50:12.8
50:14.4
50:36.4
50:38.7
50:47.0
50:50.2
51:07.8
51:20.1
51:21.1
51:28.5
51:57.1
52:14.1
52:33.8
52:37.4
52:39.7
53:11.5
53:33.6
53:40.6
53:46.5
53:58.6
54:02.5
54:26.3
54:36.6
55:29.1
55:36.4
57:03.4
57:08.3
57:56.5
58:10.0
59:13.5
59:36.7

1:01:18.7
1:.02:27.4
1:05:04.8
1:08:44.3
1:11:11.3
1:14:31.2

Behind
+7:50.5
+8:01.6
+8:03.4
+8:08.4
+8:11.7
+8:16.3
+8:20.1
+8:21.7
+8:43.7
+8:46.0
+8:54.3
+8:57.5
+9:15.1
+9:27.4
+9:28.4
+9:35.8
+10:04.4
+10:21.4
+10:41.1
+10:44.7
+10:47.0
+11:18.8
+11:40.9
+11:47.9
+11:53.8
+12:05.9
+12:09.8
+12:33.6
+12:43.9
+13:36.4
+13:43.7
+15:10.7
+15:15.6
+16:03.8
+16:17.3
+17:20.8
+17:44.0
+19:26.0
+20:34.7
+23:12.1
+26:51.6
+29:18.6
+32:38.5
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Sex
Place Bib
13
39
43
95
101

Class
Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
WILT, Ketchum 18 Sun Valley SEF MOJ DNF
MILLSLAGLE, Max 17 Mt Bachelor SEF MJ1 DNF
KENNA, Skyler 17 Mt Bachelor SEF MJ1 DNF
WAGNER, Schuyler 16 Jackson Hole HS Nordic MJ1 DNF
WILKINSON, Davin 16 Aspen Valley SC MJ1 DNF
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
-Women-10 km
1 222 WILLIAMS, Maggie 17 Sun Valley SEF FJ1 1 31:55.3 0
2 231 HYDE, Emily 16 Mt Bachelor SEF FJ1 2 32:02.2 +6.9
3 220 GILL, Lizzie 17 Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1 3 32:03.6 +8.3
4 217 FIDDLER, Laurel 17 Sun Valley SEF FJ1 4 32:04.5 +9.2
5 228 ANDERSON, Mia 17 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy FJ1 5 32:12.4 +17.1
6 213 HAMPTON, Rachel 18 Durango Nordic SC FOJ 1 32:17.7 +22.4
7 218 KNORI, Jesse 18 Sun Valley SEF FOJ 2 32:20.0 +24.7
8 219 NEWMAN, Lucy 18 Steamboat Springs WSC FOJ 3 32:25.0 +29.7
9 221 LOWE, Tristin 18 Bridger Ski Foundation FOJ 4 32:32.9 +37.6
10 214 PISKE, Cara 17 Steamboat Springs WSC FJ1 6 32:37.0 +41.7
11 224 PETERSON, Hannah 16 Durango Nordic SC FJ1 7 32:39.4 +44.1
12 225 LARUSSON, Katrin 17 Sugar Bowl Academy FJ1 8 32:45.4 +50.1
13 226 HARDENBERGH, Hannal6 SSC Vail FJ1 9 32:47.6 +52.3
14 216 KEEFFE, Madison 17 Steamboat Springs WSC FJ1 10 32:50.3 +55.0
15 233 STARKEY, Aja 16 Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1 11 32:53.4 +58.1
16 215 BURKHOLDER, Gretche 16 Steamboat Springs WSC FJ1 12 33:01.5 +1:06.2
17 227 STOPOL, Maranda 18 Sun Valley SEF FOJ 5 33:09.0 +1:13.7
18 243 AUSTIN, Louisa 16 Lander Valley HS Nordic FJ1 13 33:29.0 +1:33.7
19 223 KATZ, Amy 17 Durango Nordic SC FJ1 14 33:29.2 +1:33.9
20 230 ZITZER, Ruby 17 Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1 15 33:31.5 +1:36.2
21 239 SCRUGGS, Katie 18 SSC Vvail FOJ 6 34:48.8 +2:53.5
22 244 EKBLAD, Olivia 16 Methow Valley NT FJ1 16 35:12.6 +3:17.3
23 238 FELDMAN, Katie 16 Sun Valley SEF FJ1 17 35:14.2 +3:18.9
24 237 ROMO, Joelle 18 Bridger Ski Foundation FOJ 7 35:16.7 +3:21.4
25 254 KLUCK, Phoebe 16 Boulder Nordic JRT FJ1 18 35:20.3 +3:25.0
26 251 LAWSON, Sumner 17 Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1 19 35:22.5 +3:27.2
27 235 EGAN, Brenna 16 Park City NSC FJ1 20 35:30.8 +3:35.5
28 292 HICKS, Kendra 18 Bridger Ski Foundation FOJ 8 35:32.5 +3:37.2
29 234 BLEVINS, Kaylee 17 Durango Nordic SC FJ1 21 35:35.2 +3:39.9
30 250 MONTGOMERY, Haley 16 Sun Valley SEF FJ1 22 35:44.1 +3:48.8
31 246 EKEY, Madison 17 Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1 23 35:54.4 +3:59.1
32 242 WASSON, Luna 17 Jackson Hole SSC FJ1 24 36:04.4 +4:09.1
33 236 HALL, Lindsey 18 Casper High School FOJ 9 36:19.8 +4:24.5
34 262 FLORA, Skyler 16  Auburn Ski Club FJ1 25 36:25.7 +4:30.4
35 240 WEBB, Michaela 16 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy FJ1 26 36:33.1 +4:37.8
36 229 MCNEILL, Dori 17 Steamboat Springs WSC FJ1 27 36:34.8 +4:39.5
37 245 RIGGS, Bria 16 Sugar Bowl Academy FJ1 28 36:41.6 +4:46.3
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Sex
Place
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Bib
249
257
266
256
274
253
241
252
272
247
302
291
255
248
259
265
284
258
263
289
264
268
273
294
279
267
296
269
303
271
261
260
298
288
300
290
278
280
285
293
299
301
277

Name
CHEW, Raylene
HAWKINSON, Vivian
MCCANDLESS, Sara
HARTLEY, Camille
PUTNAM, Elise
BURTON, Ellie
BAKER, Clare F.
WILLIAMS, Sarah
SMILEY, Kira
OSWALD, Lily
SHLIM, Anna Tara
BENLEY, Leann

SCHIMELPFENIG, Emil

LANDIS, Kaitlyn
FOSTER, Sierra
WELLS, Rebecca
BENTLEY, Elizabeth
HARDY, Elise
BRYANT, Corinn
MCINROQOY, Ann
KWASNY, Madison
MALMQUIST, Emma
PIERCE, Charlotte
BRIGHT, Kirstin

RADOSEVICH, Natasha

MEYER, Megan
CALDWELL, Morgan
ROBINS, Morgan
KRAUSE, Kelly
BINNING, Madelyn
STOPOL, Cheyanne
JACKSON, Lauren
RICHNER, Kailey
STEVENSON, Rita
HILL, Marie
REALING, Marley
HAMILTON, Hailey

MACEACHERN, Emma
SCHAMBER, Brookely

ELLBOGEN, Emily
KENT, Meghan
ELIASON, Emily
GALBRAITH, Monica

Age Affiliation

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17

Presentation HS

Bend Endurance Academy
Jackson Hole SSC
Sugar Bowl Academy
Methow Valley NT

Park City NSC

SSC Vail

Sun Valley SEF

Bend Endurance Academy
Durango Nordic SC
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Sun Valley SEF

Mt Bachelor SEF
Leavenworth WSC
Laramie HS Nordic
Sugar Bowl Academy
Spokane Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Auburn Ski Club

Mt Bachelor SEF
Jackson Hole SSC
Casper High School
Casper High School
Bridger Ski Foundation
Bend Endurance Academy
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Pinedale High School
Sun Valley SEF

Soldier Hollow

Casper High School

Red Lodge

Casper High School
Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Pinedale High School
Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic

Class

FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1

Class
Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
10
11
42
12
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
13
58
59
60
61
62
63
14
15
64
65

Time
36:43.4
37:07.2
37:18.5
37:30.8
37:45.2
37:55.4
37:58.7
38:06.7
38:21.4
38:40.4
38:41.0
38:43.2
38:44.6
39:20.5
39:25.0
39:25.4
39:26.9
39:47.0
40:22.5
40:25.0
40:59.8
41:04.8
41:20.8
41:35.5
42:01.8
42:08.8
42:45.4
42:55.8
43:08.4
44:03.2
44:11.3
44:12.5
44:52.0
44:57.3
45:05.9
45:37.8
45:40.4
45:58.5
49:15.3
49:50.7
49:52.9
50:05.9
51:14.9

Behind
+4:48.1
+5:11.9
+5:23.2
+5:35.5
+5:49.9
+6:00.1
+6:03.4
+6:11.4
+6:26.1
+6:45.1
+6:45.7
+6:47.9
+6:49.3
+7:25.2
+7:29.7
+7:30.1
+7:31.6
+7:51.7
+8:27.2
+8:29.7
+9:04.5
+9:09.5
+9:25.5
+9:40.2
+10:06.5
+10:13.5
+10:50.1
+11:00.5
+11:13.1
+12:07.9
+12:16.0
+12:17.2
+12:56.7
+13:02.0
+13:10.6
+13:42.5
+13:45.1
+14:03.2
+17:20.0
+17:55.4
+17:57.6
+18:10.6
+19:19.6
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Sex
Place Bib
81 276
82 270
83 304
84 615
85 281
86 283
87 305
88 275
89 297
90 295
232
282
286

Name
WEBER, Sage
SCAMBLER, Bille
HANSEN, Audrey
JACKETT, Blaire
KEYSER, Megan
MCKEE, Holly
SHADER, Sarah
KIDWELL, Tracy
WILLOUGHBY, Emily
BREWER, Gwen
MCDONALD, Sophie
ELIASON, Natalie
CRAWFORD, Sammy

Age Affiliation

17
16
18
16
18
17
16
16
18
17
16
16
17

Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper HS

Casper High School

Lander Valley HS Nordic

Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Laramie HS Nordic

Lander Valley HS Nordic

Class

FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1

Class
Place
66
67
16
68
17
69
70
71
18
72

Time
52:24.2
53:20.8
55:54.4
56:44.2
58:27.7
59:37.3
59:47.2

1:01:38.3
1:01:58.6
1:02:20.8
DNF
DNF
DNF

Behind
+20:28.9
+21:25.5
+23:59.1
+24:48.9
+26:32.4
+27:42.0
+27:51.9
+29:43.0
+30:03.3
+30:25.5
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Results by Class

601 Racers

Soldier Hollow Super JNQ 5k/10k/15k Classic

soldier hollow

at Soldier Hollow, Utah
on 2/2/2013

Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind
Class: MJ1 - Junior Men Age 16-17 (Born 1995-1996) 15 km Start Wave: 13

1 10 WEINMAN, Evan 17 Steamboat Springs WSC 41:52.7 0
2 2 DELINE, Cal 17 SSC Vall 42:25.1 +32.4
3 11 HANNAH, Lars 16 Steamboat Springs WSC 42:25.4 +32.7
4 19 BOUCHER, lan J 17 SSC Vvall 42:33.0 +40.3
5 12 ANDERSEN, Noah 17 Bridger Ski Foundation 43:13.0 +1:20.3
6 1 SWIRBUL, Keegan 17 Aspen Valley SC 43:31.0 +1:38.3
7 23 ADICOFF, Jake 17 Sun Valley SEF 43:33.4 +1:40.7
8 31 BOBB, Cameron 16  Summit Nordic SC 43:38.9 +1:46.2
9 17 BELING, Kyle 17 Park City NSC 43:40.0 +1:47.3
10 15 GORMAN, Henry 17 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy 43:41.9 +1:49.2
11 27 GREENBERG, Cole 16 Sun Valley SEF 43:42.2 +1:49.5
12 37 SMITH, Forrest 16 Crested Butte NT 43:43.1 +1:50.4
13 36 HOLMES, Peter 16 Tahoe XC 43:44.0 +1:51.3
14 6 HOKANSON, Karsten 16 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy 43:45.6 +1:52.9
15 20 MILLER, Sam 16 Bridger Ski Foundation 44:15.6 +2:22.9
16 24 HEIL, Tanner 17 Steamboat Springs WSC 44:49.4 +2:56.7
17 28 WILBRECHT, Riis 17 Jackson Hole SSC 45:16.7 +3:24.0
18 21 MCDONALD, Parker 17 SSC Vall 45:18.2 +3:25.5
19 41 GRAY, Connor 17 Bridger Ski Foundation 45:43.3 +3:50.6
20 38 DURKIN, Liam 17 Bridger Ski Foundation 45:45.1 +3:52.4
21 42 DURGAN, Prawit 16 Crested Butte NT 45:51.6 +3:58.9
22 26 PFEIFFER, Stephen 17 Sun Valley SEF 45:53.4 +4:00.7
23 34 KALAKAY, Fritz 16 Bridger Ski Foundation 45:56.8 +4:04.1
24 35 THOMAS, Nate 16 Sun Valley SEF 46:21.2 +4:28.5
25 107 MCDONALD, Torin 17 Boulder Nordic JRT 46:23.6 +4:30.9

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Bib
30
55
58
87
47
74
45
64
70
40
57
82
52
49
98
91
25
72
56
50
79

114
73
88
61
97

108

113
60
69
80
62
81

115
68
86

102

116
77
59
99
94

112
63

Name

GRODNER, Ben
CASTREN, Ruben
NASVIK, Nathan
BROWNE, Blakely
CHRISTIAN, Shane
MCNAMEE, Hudson
ROSKO, Wade
HILL, Derek
SPRINGER, Wilton
MCDONNELL, Liam
WIDMER, Teddy
BRECHEEN, Eric
WIGINTON, Logan
OTT, Abe

SCHUTT, Sylas
GIANNINY, Gordon
JACKSON, Marc
CRUICKSHANK, Reid
MERRITT, Nick
SHANNON, Casey
KURLANDER, Levi
REITMAN, Nic
PICKETT, James
BARRETT, JOSEPH
MACFARLANE, Caden
DEETER, Aaron
GORDON, Sawyer
WATTERS, Chris
ADAMS, Luke
HOVER, Trent
MCDONALD, Will
MENALLED, Uri
VINCENT, Mason
KEMPEMA, Calder
HERR, Tristan
VERCAUTEREN, Sky
CARSON, Jake
WILLOUGHBY, Trevor
LACHANCE, Brady
KOLIS, Noah
TURNER, Matthew
LAINIS, Alexi
BEAMER, Keegan
ZEGELSTEIN, Seth

16
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
16
16
17
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
17
17
16
17
17

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

North Shore Nordic

Sun Valley SEF
Leavenworth WSC
Tahoe XC

Aspen Valley SC
Summit Nordic SC
Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole SSC
Summit Nordic SC

Bend Endurance Academy
Jackson Hole SSC
Casper High School
Durango Nordic SC
North Shore Nordic
Durango Nordic SC
Soldier Hollow

Casper High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Mt Bachelor SEF
Durango Nordic SC
Colorado Rocky Mt School
Casper High School
SSC Vail

Utah Nordic Alliance
Auburn Ski Club
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Jackson Hole SSC

Park City NSC

Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Bridger Ski Foundation
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper High School
Casper High School
Pinedale High School
Park City NSC

Boulder Nordic JRT
Casper High School
Steamboat Springs WSC

Time
46:24.2
46:34.7
46:35.2
46:47.4
46:50.0
46:51.1
47:07.7
47:13.5
47:14.8
47:24.3
47:33.6
47:42.2
47:43.2
47:46.6
47:50.5
47:53.3
48:17.9
48:24.5
48:24.8
48:48.5
48:55.0
49:31.8
49:41.1
49:43.2
49:54.3
49:56.1
50:01.1
50:04.4
50:09.0
50:12.8
50:14.4
50:36.4
50:38.7
50:47.0
50:50.2
51:07.8
51:20.1
51:21.1
51:28.5
51:57.1
52:14.1
52:33.8
53:11.5
53:40.6

Behind

+4:31.5
+4:42.0
+4:42.5
+4:54.7
+4:57.3
+4:58.4
+5:15.0
+5:20.8
+5:22.1
+5:31.6
+5:40.9
+5:49.5
+5:50.5
+5:53.9
+5:57.8
+6:00.6
+6:25.2
+6:31.8
+6:32.1
+6:55.8
+7:02.3
+7:39.1
+7:48.4
+7:50.5
+8:01.6
+8:03.4
+8:08.4
+8:11.7
+8:16.3
+8:20.1
+8:21.7
+8:43.7
+8:46.0
+8:54.3
+8:57.5
+9:15.1
+9:27.4
+9:28.4
+9:35.8
+10:04.4
+10:21.4
+10:41.1
+11:18.8
+11:47.9

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bib
105
100
76
65
66
83
67
93
103
109
89
92
39
43
95
101

Name

MARX, Peter
SMALLWOOD, Ryan
DEGRAVES, Andreas
SHELTON, Kelly
DYE, Eric

FLORA, Brandon
BOLD, Carson
FUCHS, Brent
JENSEN, Stephen
LINDGRIN, Robert
BAUR, Marten
GARVIN, Corey
MILLSLAGLE, Max
KENNA, Skyler
WAGNER, Schuyler
WILKINSON, Davin

16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
16
16

Bogus Basin NT

Bend Endurance Academy
Casper High School
Cody Nordic

Red Lodge

Auburn Ski Club

Eastern Sierra Ski Assoc.
Casper HS

Casper High School
Casper High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Casper High School

Mt Bachelor SEF

Mt Bachelor SEF
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Aspen Valley SC

Time
53:46.5
54:02.5
55:29.1
55:36.4
57:03.4
57:56.5
59:36.7

1:01:18.7
1:02:27.4
1:05:04.8
1:11:11.3
1:14:31.2

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Behind

+11:53.8
+12:09.8
+13:36.4
+13:43.7
+15:10.7
+16:03.8
+17:44.0
+19:26.0
+20:34.7
+23:12.1
+29:18.6
+32:38.5

Class: MOJ - Older Junior Men Age 18-19 (Born 1993-1994) 15 km Start Wave: 13
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29
48
46
18
22
9
16
14
32
85
44
33
51
54
53
71
84
96
104
78
106
75
110

SCRIMGEOUR, Max
SHANLEY, Christian
LOVETT, Nicholas
HILL, Jackson

ST CLAIR, Ryan
GANGEMI, Fischer
ALBRIGTSEN, Tobias
LINDAHL, Zach
BURKEMO, Aren
MCELRAVEY, Patrick
WESTESEN, Alexander
DUNNAGAN, Bridger
COSTLEY, Luke
TOMLIN, Bridger
CASTREN, lzaak
WILTZ, Alec
KRUEGER, Caleb C
KOPYTKO, Alex
MOTHERSBAUGH, James
WILLEY, Jeremy
TAYLER, Evan
SIMONSON, Kade
ZIETNER, Kendall
KRISJANSONS, Markus
BRIMEYER, Kyle
SMITH, Kinsly
GALLEN, Josh

18
18
18
18
18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
18

SSC Vall

SSC Vall

Sun Valley SEF

Summit Nordic SC
Bend Endurance Academy
North Shore Nordic
Boulder Nordic JRT
Sun Valley SEF

Soldier Hollow

Auburn Ski Club

Bridger Ski Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation
Sun Valley SEF

Boulder Nordic JRT
North Shore Nordic

Mt Bachelor SEF

SSC Vall

Auburn Ski Club
Boulder Nordic JRT
Soldier Hollow

Soldier Hollow

Lander Valley HS Nordic
Casper High School
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Crested Butte NT

41:53.2
41:59.8
42:04.2
42:13.3
43:01.9
43:35.5
43:43.6
43:49.2
44:27.0
44:27.3
44:43.8
44:55.0
45:01.5
46:25.2
47:28.9
48:48.2
49:12.5
49:15.8
49:20.6
52:37.4
52:39.7
53:33.6
53:58.6
54:26.3
54:36.6
57:08.3
58:10.0

0

+6.6
+11.0
+20.1
+1:08.7
+1:42.3
+1:50.4
+1:56.0
+2:33.8
+2:34.1
+2:50.6
+3:01.8
+3:08.3
+4:32.0
+5:35.7
+6:55.0
+7:19.3
+7:22.6
+7:27.4
+10:44.2
+10:46.5
+11:40.4
+12:05.4
+12:33.1
+12:43.4
+15:15.1
+16:16.8

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place Bib
28 111
29 90

13

Name
CAMERON, Riley
GOOKIN, Clay
WILT, Ketchum

18
18
18

Pinedale High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Sun Valley SEF

Time

Behind

59:13.5 +17:20.3
1:08:44.3 +26:51.1

DNF

Start Wave: 10

1 117
2 118
3 124
4 196
5 136
6 119
7 120
8 131
9 125
10 144
11 146
12 128
13 121
14 126
15 127
16 123
17 189
18 166
19 171
20 129
21 150
22 163
23 122
24 143
25 134
26 137
27 142
28 147
29 168
30 157
31 195
32 133
33 182
34 149
35 164
36 154
37 151
38 162
39 199
40 141

Class: MJ2 - Junior Men Age 14-15 (Born 1997-1998) 5 km

TROWBRIDGE, Henry
DIEKMANN, Logan
WILLIAMS, Zach
ZARS, Tilden
NICHOLS, Wil
SYBEN, Dylan
LUKENS, Leo
HEIMBURGER, Fischer
WOLTER, Peter
ODDEN, Tyson
GRAVES, Danny
GILLESPIE, Thomas
GREENBERG, Charlie
ZABELL, Sam
JENSEN, Eli
JACKSON, Alex
SWEENEY, Nick
REID, Jesse

PUTT, Noah
BORDES, Julien
MATELICH, Nick
JOBE, Casey
TAKAGI-ATILANO, Paolo
MCCARTHY, lan
BRUNELLE, Ben
WILSON, ALEX
BARBIER, Evan
MULLINGS, Skyler
SHERMAN, Kai

YALE, Eli

POLITO, Max
MCGREW, Colin
SCHOU, Bjorn
MILLSLAGLE, Zebediah
VORSE, River
WELLS, Nathan
WESTESEN, Henry
BELISLE, Ryland
MUELLER, Caleb
ZINK, Simon

Summit Nordic SC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Sun Valley SEF
Laramie HS Nordic
Utah Nordic Alliance
Tahoe XC

Mt Bachelor SEF
Soldier Hollow

Sun Valley SEF
Bridger Ski Foundation
Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF
Durango Nordic SC
Sugar Bowl Academy
Sun Valley SEF

Park City NSC

Aspen Valley SC

Park City NSC

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Tahoe XC

Bridger Ski Foundation
Sugar Bowl Academy
Boulder Nordic JRT
Spokane Nordic

Sun Valley SEF

West Yellowstone SEF
Steamboat Springs WSC
Sugar Bowl Academy
Crested Butte NT
Auburn Ski Club
Jackson Hole SSC
Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole SSC

Mt Bachelor SEF

Sun Valley SEF
Leavenworth WSC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Auburn Ski Club
Gunnison Nordic/CBNT
Steamboat Springs WSC

13:26.2
13:39.9
13:40.2
13:57.5
13:58.3
13:59.2
14:01.4
14:02.3
14:02.8
14:07.1
14:11.6
14:23.2
14:25.5
14:25.8
14:33.5
14:39.2
14:40.5
14:44.9
14:46.1
14:48.4
14:48.7
14:50.7
14:52.1
14:52.9
14:53.7
14:53.9
14:56.9
15:00.3
15:02.4
15:08.2
15:09.2
15:16.9
15:19.0
15:19.3
15:19.6
15:21.0
15:23.1
15:23.7
15:28.7
15:36.2

0
+13.7
+14.0
+31.3
+32.1
+33.0
+35.2
+36.1
+36.6
+40.9
+45.4
+57.0
+59.3
+59.6

+1:07.3
+1:13.0
+1:14.3
+1:18.7
+1:19.9
+1:22.2
+1:22.5
+1:24.5
+1:25.9
+1:26.7
+1:27.5
+1:27.7
+1:30.7
+1:34.1
+1:36.2
+1:42.0
+1:43.0
+1:50.7
+1:52.8
+1:53.1
+1:53.4
+1:54.8
+1:56.9
+1:57.5
+2:02.5
+2:10.0

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bib
139
132
138
181
167
173
140
148
183
159
156
192
130
187
210
188
194
169
177
135
170
174
165
178
198
202
158
153
152
184
193
191
155
204
197
160
175
205
207
161
201
185
200
212

Name

MOLDENHAUER, EMMETT

TRUXAL, Jacob
WILCOX, Billy
SCHOLL, Tyler
KING, Christopher
POTYK, Andrew
ROS, Carter

SHELL, Parker
BRECHEEN, Luke
FORD, Brett
SMUTS, Giriffin
TRUETTNER, Aiden
CARROLL, Peter
LYSAK, Andrej
MORRIS, Benjamin
MCDONALD, Liam
DEURLINGTON, Colin
COUTLER, Robbie
HECKER, Matt
HERHUSKY, Brandon
PATEK, James
THORSNESS, Lucas
FIELDS, Dominic
RADOSEVICH, Sam
PENCE, Thomas
MAZUR, Brennen
POTYK, Joel
EDWARDS, Nick
BIDEGARAY, Nick
FISCHER, Daniel
PRICE, Dylan
JACOBS, Joe
BEHRENS, Matt
ROHLF, Ethan
LOBELL, Noah
REED, Elijah
MILLER, Rylan
PETERMAN, Anthony
BRONNENBERG, Trent
BROWN, Noah
GANS, Duncan
UHLFELDER, David
ELLBOGEN, Michael
RUCINSKI, Colin

15
14
15
12
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
14

West Yellowstone SEF
Sun Valley SEF

Summit Nordic SC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Spokane Nordic

Sun Valley SEF

Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Spokane Nordic

Bridger Ski Foundation
Crested Butte NT

Sugar Bowl Academy
Summit Nordic SC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Boulder Nordic JRT
Auburn Ski Club

Lander Valley HS Nordic
Mt Bachelor SEF
Auburn Ski Club

Bogus Basin NT
Laramie HS Nordic
Cody Nordic

Casper High School
Teton Nordic Team
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Spokane Nordic

Bogus Basin NT

Bridger Ski Foundation
Teacup

Casper High School
Casper High School
Utah Nordic Alliance
Auburn Ski Club

Utah Nordic Alliance
Cody Nordic

Summit Nordic SC
Cody Nordic

Cody Nordic

Bogus Basin NT

Lander Valley HS Nordic
Aspen Valley SC
Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic

Time
15:40.6
15:43.4
15:45.4
15:48.1
15:48.6
15:50.0
15:59.5
16:04.6
16:14.6
16:15.7
16:18.7
16:21.0
16:21.4
16:33.1
16:33.4
16:40.5
16:41.5
16:46.5
16:55.0
17:11.9
17:19.9
17:32.0
17:34.5
17:34.9
17:40.0
17:43.2
17:59.3
18:03.6
18:07.7
18:12.6
18:13.9
18:30.8
18:35.5
18:40.2
18:48.5
19:02.3
19:22.8
19:32.9
19:33.7
19:34.7
19:37.0
19:42.2
19:46.9
20:21.9

Behind

+2:14.4
+2:17.2
+2:19.2
+2:21.9
+2:22.4
+2:23.8
+2:33.3
+2:38.4
+2:48.4
+2:49.5
+2:52.5
+2:54.8
+2:55.2
+3:06.9
+3:07.2
+3:14.3
+3:15.3
+3:20.3
+3:28.8
+3:45.7
+3:53.7
+4:05.8
+4:08.3
+4:08.7
+4:13.8
+4:17.0
+4:33.1
+4:37.4
+4:41.5
+4:46.4
+4:47.7
+5:04.6
+5:09.3
+5:14.0
+5:22.3
+5:36.1
+5:56.6
+6:06.7
+6:07.5
+6:08.5
+6:10.8
+6:16.0
+6:20.7
+6:55.7

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Bib
211
190
176
203
179
208
180
145
186
206
209

Name

PORTER, Taylor
EDWARDS, Nick
GEROW, Eugene
MEYER, Braeden
WILLIAMS, Chris
SANDALL, Kamden
THOMPSON, Luke
BATTLE, Wilson
CALLAHAN, Kevin
DAVIS, Charlie
BRYANT, Hunter

14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
14

Teton Nordic Team
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Utah Nordic Alliance
Aspen Valley SC

Cody Nordic

Aspen Valley SC

Time
20:23.9
20:36.1
23:15.4
23:16.0

Behind

+6:57.7
+7:09.9
+9:49.2
+9:49.8

24:03.5 +10:37.3
24:31.7 +11:05.5
24:47.7 +11:21.5

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Start Wave: 12
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222
231
220
217
228
214
224
225
226
216
233
215
243
223
230
244
238
254
251
235
234
250
246
242
262
240
229
245
249
257
266
256

Class: FJ1 - Junior Women Age 16-17 (Born 1995-1996) 10 km

WILLIAMS, Maggie
HYDE, Emily

GILL, Lizzie
FIDDLER, Laurel
ANDERSON, Mia
PISKE, Cara
PETERSON, Hannah
LARUSSON, Katrin
HARDENBERGH, Hannah
KEEFFE, Madison
STARKEY, Aja
BURKHOLDER, Gretchen
AUSTIN, Louisa
KATZ, Amy

ZITZER, Ruby
EKBLAD, Olivia
FELDMAN, Katie
KLUCK, Phoebe
LAWSON, Sumner
EGAN, Brenna
BLEVINS, Kaylee
MONTGOMERY, Haley
EKEY, Madison
WASSON, Luna
FLORA, Skyler
WEBB, Michaela
MCNEILL, Dori
RIGGS, Bria

CHEW, Raylene
HAWKINSON, Vivian
MCCANDLESS, Sara
HARTLEY, Camille

17
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
16
16

Sun Valley SEF

Mt Bachelor SEF
Bridger Ski Foundation
Sun Valley SEF

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Steamboat Springs WSC
Durango Nordic SC
Sugar Bowl Academy
SSC Vail

Steamboat Springs WSC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Steamboat Springs WSC
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Durango Nordic SC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Methow Valley NT

Sun Valley SEF

Boulder Nordic JRT
Bridger Ski Foundation
Park City NSC

Durango Nordic SC

Sun Valley SEF

Bridger Ski Foundation
Jackson Hole SSC
Auburn Ski Club

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Steamboat Springs WSC
Sugar Bowl Academy
Presentation HS

Bend Endurance Academy
Jackson Hole SSC

Sugar Bowl Academy

31:55.3
32:02.2
32:03.6
32:04.5
32:12.4
32:37.0
32:39.4
32:45.4
32:47.6
32:50.3
32:53.4
33:01.5
33:29.0
33:29.2
33:31.5
35:12.6
35:14.2
35:20.3
35:22.5
35:30.8
35:35.2
35:44.1
35:54.4
36:04.4
36:25.7
36:33.1
36:34.8
36:41.6
36:43.4
37:07.2
37:18.5
37:30.8

0
+6.9
+8.3
+9.2

+17.1

+41.7

+44.1

+50.1

+52.3

+55.0

+58.1
+1:06.2
+1:33.7
+1:33.9
+1:36.2
+3:17.3
+3:18.9
+3:25.0
+3:27.2
+3:35.5
+3:39.9
+3:48.8
+3:59.1
+4:09.1
+4:30.4
+4:37.8
+4:39.5
+4:46.3
+4:48.1
+5:11.9
+5:23.2
+5:35.5

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bib
274
253
241
252
272
247
302
291
255
265
258
263
289
264
268
273
294
279
267
296
269
303
271
261
260
288
300
290
278
280
285
301
277
276
270
615
283
305
275
295
232
282
286

Name

PUTNAM, Elise
BURTON, Ellie
BAKER, Clare F.
WILLIAMS, Sarah
SMILEY, Kira
OSWALD, Lily
SHLIM, Anna Tara
BENLEY, Leann
SCHIMELPFENIG, Emily
WELLS, Rebecca
HARDY, Elise
BRYANT, Corinn
MCINROQOY, Ann
KWASNY, Madison
MALMQUIST, Emma
PIERCE, Charlotte
BRIGHT, Kirstin
RADOSEVICH, Natasha
MEYER, Megan
CALDWELL, Morgan
ROBINS, Morgan
KRAUSE, Kelly
BINNING, Madelyn
STOPOL, Cheyanne
JACKSON, Lauren
STEVENSON, Rita
HILL, Marie
REALING, Marley
HAMILTON, Hailey
MACEACHERN, Emma
SCHAMBER, Brookely
ELIASON, Emily
GALBRAITH, Monica
WEBER, Sage
SCAMBLER, Bille
JACKETT, Blaire
MCKEE, Holly
SHADER, Sarah
KIDWELL, Tracy
BREWER, Gwen
MCDONALD, Sophie
ELIASON, Natalie
CRAWFORD, Sammy

16
16
16
17
17
17
16
16
17
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
17
16
16
17
16
16
17

Methow Valley NT

Park City NSC

SSC Vail

Sun Valley SEF

Bend Endurance Academy
Durango Nordic SC
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Leavenworth WSC
Sugar Bowl Academy
Spokane Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Auburn Ski Club

Mt Bachelor SEF
Jackson Hole SSC
Casper High School
Casper High School
Bridger Ski Foundation
Bend Endurance Academy
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Pinedale High School
Sun Valley SEF

Soldier Hollow

Red Lodge

Casper High School
Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Pinedale High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper HS

Lander Valley HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic

Time
37:45.2
37:55.4
37:58.7
38:06.7
38:21.4
38:40.4
38:41.0
38:43.2
38:44.6
39:25.4
39:47.0
40:22.5
40:25.0
40:59.8
41:04.8
41:20.8
41:35.5
42:01.8
42:08.8
42:45.4
42:55.8
43:08.4
44:03.2
44:11.3
44:12.5
44:57.3
45:05.9
45:37.8
45:40.4
45:58.5
49:15.3
50:05.9
51:14.9
52:24.2
53:20.8
56:44.2
59:37.3
59:47.2

1:01:38.3
1:02:20.8
DNF
DNF
DNF

Behind

+5:49.9
+6:00.1
+6:03.4
+6:11.4
+6:26.1
+6:45.1
+6:45.7
+6:47.9
+6:49.3
+7:30.1
+7:51.7
+8:27.2
+8:29.7
+9:04.5
+9:09.5
+9:25.5
+9:40.2
+10:06.5
+10:13.5
+10:50.1
+11:00.5
+11:13.1
+12:07.9
+12:16.0
+12:17.2
+13:02.0
+13:10.6
+13:42.5
+13:45.1
+14:03.2
+17:20.0
+18:10.6
+19:19.6
+20:28.9
+21:25.5
+24:48.9
+27:42.0
+27:51.9
+29:43.0
+30:25.5

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013

Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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Age Affiliation
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Class: FOJ - Older Junior Women Age 18-19 (Born 1993-1994) 10 k Start Wave: 12

Place

© 0N O Ol A W N P

10

Bib

213
218
219
221
227
239
237
292
236
248
259
284
298
293
299
304
281
297

Name

HAMPTON, Rachel
KNORI, Jesse
NEWMAN, Lucy
LOWE, Tristin
STOPOL, Maranda
SCRUGGS, Katie
ROMO, Joelle
HICKS, Kendra
HALL, Lindsey
LANDIS, Kaitlyn
FOSTER, Sierra
BENTLEY, Elizabeth
RICHNER, Kailey
ELLBOGEN, Emily
KENT, Meghan
HANSEN, Audrey
KEYSER, Megan
WILLOUGHBY, Emily

Durango Nordic SC
Sun Valley SEF
Steamboat Springs WSC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Sun Valley SEF

SSC Vail

Bridger Ski Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation
Casper High School
Sun Valley SEF

Mt Bachelor SEF
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper High School
Casper High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper High School
Casper High School

Time

32:17.7
32:20.0
32:25.0
32:32.9
33:09.0
34:48.8
35:16.7
35:32.5
36:19.8
39:20.5
39:25.0
39:26.9
44:52.0
49:50.7
49:52.9
55:54.4
58:27.7
1:01:58.6

Behind

+26:10.0
+29:40.9

Start Wave: 11

© 0N O Ol A WN P

307
306
311
308
323
310
312
341
313
330
350
319
322
315
320
316
309
318
325
317
388
326
314

Class: FJ2 - Junior Women Age 14-15 (Born 1997-1998) 5 km

MCCREREY, Taeler
SWIRBUL, Hailey
FLOYD, Jordi
LANGE, Leah
HALVORSEN, Hannah
BRODIE, Katie
BONACCI, Katy
YOUKEY, Lydia
JORTBERG, Lauren
ANDERSEN, Hanne
SPIEGEL-OSTROM, Ivy
SECKINGER, Maya
BREDAL, Mariah
GIBSON, Reily
HALL, Ella

BOYD, Ruthie
HABERMEHL, Abbey
SCHOLL, Tabor
SHOMENTO, Sofia
BURKHOLDER, Anna
LAZZARONI, Julia
KIRKEBY, Amanda
LANDIS, Annika

Summit Nordic SC
Aspen Valley SC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Park City NSC

Auburn Ski Club
Steamboat Springs WSC
Utah Nordic Alliance
Leavenworth WSC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Bridger Ski Foundation
Leavenworth WSC
Methow Valley NT
Jackson Hole SSC
Jackson Hole SSC
Methow Valley NT
Summit Nordic SC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Steamboat Springs WSC
Park City NSC

Eastern Sierra Ski Assoc.

Sun Valley SEF

15:55.0
15:55.1
16:05.9
16:14.9
16:16.9
16:23.0
16:25.2
16:29.0
16:31.7
16:35.7
16:36.2
16:38.3
16:39.2
16:39.6
16:53.8
16:54.7
17:02.1
17:11.3
17:26.7
17:30.5
17:35.3
17:42.8
17:45.0

0

+0.1
+10.9
+19.9
+21.9
+28.0
+30.2
+34.0
+36.7
+40.7
+41.2
+43.3
+44.2
+44.6
+58.8
+59.7
+1:07.1
+1:16.3
+1:31.7
+1:35.5
+1:40.3
+1:47.8
+1:50.0

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013

Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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Age Affiliation

Place

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bib
321
359
354
376
366
328
338
348
356
380
391
324
333
371
373
390
387
346
357
337
327
347
344
334
377
362
331
343
335
369
342
329
345
355
385
383
367
339
381
378
353
384
332
375

Name

COLETTA, Marin
BLAKSLEE, Annie
MCNAMEE, Logan
JONES, Tighe
SASLOW, Avra
BLIDE, Savannah
WAICHLER, Claire
WIGTON, Maggie
WISWELL, Sydney
ANDERBERG, Mina
WIEGAND, Kenenni
RINNE, Gabi
TAYLER, Bronwyn
JARVIS, Annie
LARKINS, Lizzie
PICKNER, Emily
ROHLF, Jenna
MORGAN, Madison
GUTZEL, Christa
ENOS, Sierra
VANDEYACHT, Claire
FORD, Grace
REALING, Riley
STEVENSON, Katie
BEIDLEMAN, Nina
BURRILL, Kyla
ADAMS, Lindsey
BATTEN, Hailey
NAKAMURA-KOYAMA, Taye
MCDONALD, Ailish
BURNHAM, Julia
JEHLE, ANNE
UNSER, Loni
MCCABE, Delaney A
YALE, Olivia
WANGCHUCK, Tashi
HANSEN, Marie
SIEGEL, Emily
WELSH, Ella
ANDERSSON, linnea
RICHARDS, Lindsey
NORTON, Ingrid
KWAPISZ, Monika
LEGERSKI, Sonya

13
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
15

Bridger Ski Foundation
SSC Vail

Aspen Valley SC
Laramie HS Nordic
Durango Nordic SC
Sugar Bowl Academy
Methow Valley NT
Durango Nordic SC
Jackson Hole SSC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Bridger Ski Foundation
Auburn Ski Club
Soldier Hollow

Bend Endurance Academy
Auburn Ski Club
Boulder Nordic JRT
Auburn Ski Club

Park City NSC

Summit Nordic SC
Soldier Hollow
Summit Nordic SC
Spokane Nordic
Casper High School
Bridger Ski Foundation
Aspen Valley SC
Auburn Ski Club

Park City NSC

Park City NSC

Mt Bachelor SEF
Boulder Nordic JRT
Leavenworth WSC
West Yellowstone SEF
Sun Valley SEF

SSC Vail

Auburn Ski Club
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Cody Nordic

Sun Valley SEF
Lander Valley HS Nordic
SSC Vail

Park City NSC

Soldier Hollow

Bridger Ski Foundation
Pinedale High School

Time
17:45.3
17:45.5
17:46.2
17:51.7
17:52.8
17:57.9
18:03.6
18:05.6
18:07.7
18:10.0
18:15.0
18:16.2
18:16.9
18:20.0
18:26.5
18:27.5
18:29.1
18:30.0
18:30.4
18:43.3
18:44.8
18:52.4
18:55.4
18:56.5
18:57.1
18:58.8
19:06.3
19:11.0
19:14.8
19:26.2
19:32.4
19:35.6
19:39.3
19:39.6
20:17.5
20:22.9
20:28.9
20:46.4
21:07.1
21:09.1
21:12.0
21:25.9
21:51.1
22:08.7

Behind

+1:50.3
+1:50.5
+1:51.2
+1:56.7
+1:57.8
+2:02.9
+2:08.6
+2:10.6
+2:12.7
+2:15.0
+2:20.0
+2:21.2
+2:21.9
+2:25.0
+2:31.5
+2:32.5
+2:34.1
+2:35.0
+2:35.4
+2:48.3
+2:49.8
+2:57.4
+3:00.4
+3:01.5
+3:02.1
+3:03.8
+3:11.3
+3:16.0
+3:19.8
+3:31.2
+3:37.4
+3:40.6
+3:44.3
+3:44.6
+4:22.5
+4:27.9
+4:33.9
+4:51.4
+5:12.1
+5:14.1
+5:17.0
+5:30.9
+5:56.1
+6:13.7
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Age Affiliation

Place Bib
68 368
69 363
70 379
71 393
72 352
73 349
74 365
75 336
76 360
77 358
78 361
79 372
80 351
81 389
82 374
83 392
84 386
85 382
86 370
87 364

Name

PATTILLO, Adair
HARMON, Samantha
ROBINSON, Ashlee
MORGAN, Contessa
FEAR, Abigail
LANDALE, Eliza
BUSHNELL, Paige
DEKLOTZ, Sophia
LANDIS, Daji
CANNON, Sidney
UNDERWOOD, Emily
TROXEL, Rachael
WILLIAMS, Madi
JOHNSON, Laura
HART, Kayley
SELMAN, Isabelle
MILLER, Emma
CRANE, Lindsay
WEBER, Sarah
PATRICK, Jenna

Aspen Valley SC

Casper High School
Payette Lakes

Pinedale High School
Pinedale High School
Jackson Hole HS Nordic
Casper High School

Sun Valley SEF

Utah Nordic Alliance
Casper High School
Casper High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Casper High School
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Mt Bachelor SEF

Lander Valley HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley HS Nordic

Time Behind

22:14.4 +6:19.4
22:18.6 +6:23.6
22:37.1 +6:42.1
22:40.2 +6:45.2
22:40.5 +6:45.5
22:51.4 +6:56.4
23:52.2 +7:57.2
24:05.7 +8:10.7
24:18.9 +8:23.9
24:50.8 +8:55.8
24:56.0 +9:01.0
25:14.4 +9:19.4
25:56.6 +10:01.6
26:13.4 +10:18.4
26:20.0 +10:25.0
26:52.7 +10:57.7
26:53.9 +10:58.9
27:15.5 +11:20.5
28:04.7 +12:09.7
29:49.9 +13:54.9

1 396
2 394

Class: MJ6 - Junior Men Age 1-7 (Born 2005-2011) 1 km

SULLIVAN, Isaac
WILSON, Conner

7
7

Soldier Hollow
SSC Vail

Start Wave: 1

5:51.0 0
7:14.4 +1:23.4

1 397

Class: FJ6 - Junior Women Age 1-7 (Born 2005-2011) 1 km

MAY, Kiri

6

Durango Nordic SC

Start Wave: 1
3:39.2

o

398
404
401
406
405
399
403
407
400

© 00 N O Ol WN P

Class: MJ5 - Junior Men Age 8-9 (Born 2003-2004) 1.3 km

CORRA, Wiley
COTTON, Sumner
CRAIG, Ethan
BONACCI, Joseph
HALVORSEN, Bjorn
HERHUSKY, Ryan
GRAY, Willem

CHENEY SEYMOUR, Colter

GREWAL, Dimitri

9

00 O 0O ©OW ©O© O © ©

Durango Nordic SC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Durango Nordic SC

Utah Nordic Alliance
FW-Independent
Independent
GNST-Independent

Park City NSC
Steamboat Springs WSC

Start Wave: 2

4:44.6 0
5:03.8 +19.2
5:08.6 +24.0
5:16.4 +31.8
5:16.7 +32.1
5:52.2 +1:07.6
6:45.0 +2:00.4
6:49.0 +2:04.4
7:23.3 +2:38.7

415
420
411
413
410
418

o O WDN B

Class: FJ5 - Junior Women Age 8-9 (Born 2003-2004) 1.3 km

HARRINGTON, Kendall
SWANSON, Grace
MCCORMICK, Ashlyn

HARDENBERGH, Katy Jane

BURGESS, Bettina
BURKEMO, Sophia

8

© © ©O© ©O©

Steamboat Springs WSC
Utah Nordic Alliance
Boulder Nordic JRT

SSC Vall

Boulder Nordic JRT
Soldier Hollow

Start Wave: 3
5:53.5 0
5:56.2 +2.7
5:59.0 +5.5
5:59.5 +6.0
6:01.0 +7.5
6:15.7 +22.2

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013

Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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Age Affiliation

10
11
12
13

Bib
416
414
412
417
419
409
408

Name

PESSL, Annalise
LEADER, Molly
HUMBERT, Grace
MAY, Ruby

WYATT, Clara
LIVINGSTONE, Sara
WILSON, Sabine

© © © 00 00 O o0

BSF-Independent
Boulder Nordic JRT
Utah Nordic Alliance
Durango Nordic SC
BSF-Independent
Soldier Hollow

Park City NSC

Time
6:26.5
6:26.7
6:57.9
7:02.1
7:03.7
7:04.3
8:39.5

Behind

+33.0

+33.2
+1:04.4
+1:08.6
+1:10.2
+1:10.8
+2:46.0

Start Wave: 4

© 00 N O O B~ WN PP
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434
442
424
440
425
438
429
431
423
444
430
427
436
446
441
426
445
437
439
447
620
443
428
433

Class: MJ4 - Junior Men Age 10-11 (Born 2001-2002) 2 km

HARDENBERGH, lan
HEIMBURGER, Mason
WYATT, Seth
WOODS, Cale

RILEY, Bjorn
HALVORSEN, Haydn
PICKETT, Adam
OLSON, Everett
BIDEGARAY, Dominic
BROWN, Abram
CHAMBERS, Oliver
MCNAMEE, Lander
WHITLEY, Colt
MOORE, Taiga
ALDRICH, Kade
WATTERS, Matthew
KLAUSMANN, Owen
SILVERMAN, Henery
LIVINGSTONE, Joshua
ARMSTRONG, Kyler
HAIGHT, Christian
SWEENEY, Hank
MCCALL, Scott
FREEBURN, Cobe

11
10
11
9

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11

10
11
11

SSC Vail

Soldier Hollow
BSF-Independent
BSF-Independent
Boulder Nordic JRT
FW-Independent
Casper Nordic
Aspen Valley SC
BSF Independent
Bogus Basin NT
Jackson Hole SSC
Aspen Valley SC
Aspen Valley SC
Aspen Valley SC
Bogus Basin NT
Teton Nordic Team
Teton Nordic Team
Park City NSC
Soldier Hollow
Steamboat Springs WSC
Soldier Hollow
Aspen Valley SC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Durango Nordic SC

6:49.8
6:54.6
6:56.2
6:56.5
7:01.8
7:06.7
7:11.2
7:12.3
7:22.1
7:28.9
7:30.8
7:35.2
7:43.4
7:44.5
7:45.0
8:09.5
8:21.4
8:22.0
9:01.3
9:16.1
9:19.6
10:24.8
10:28.2
DNF

+4.8
+6.4
+6.7
+12.0
+16.9
+21.4
+22.5
+32.3
+39.1
+41.0
+45.4
+53.6
+54.7
+55.2
+1:19.7
+1:31.6
+1:32.2
+2:11.5
+2:26.3
+2:29.8
+3:35.0
+3:38.4

Start Wave: 5

© 00 NO Ol WDN P
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452
468
457
467
455
464
450
469
462
449

Class: FJ4 - Junior Women Age 10-11 (Born 2001-2002) 2 km

HARRINGTON, Avery
MEWBORN, Reilly
CARLSON, Jaden
DONOVAN, Bridget
WOLTER, Ella
HAGEN, Annabel
FLOYD, Katy
SWANSON, Abby
GREWAL, Sophia
MORGAN, Sarah

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11

Steamboat Springs WSC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Boulder Nordic JRT

SSC Vail

Sun Valley SEF

Jackson Hole SSC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Utah Nordic Alliance
Steamboat Springs WSC
Park City NSC

6:34.6
6:51.2
6:52.7
6:53.3
6:59.0
7:17.3
7:17.7
7:27.6
7:32.2
7:33.2

0
+16.6
+18.1
+18.7
+24.4
+42.7
+43.1
+53.0
+57.6
+58.6

4:54:40 PM on 2/2/2013

Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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Place

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib
471
461
453
470
458
463
475
456
460
459
465
451
473
466
454
474

Name

HUMBERT, Geneva
FRANCIS, Elise
ESTEP, Katherine
TAYLOR, Jordan
BLAKSLEE, Molly
COMPTON, Cecilia
FARRA, Lina

ORT, Althea
MINER, Jordan
BARBIER, Elise
PENNER, Anna
PETERS, Tory
BRADY, Delphina
GRIFFITH, Abby
SMUTS, Rachael
LAFRANKIE, Hattie

Age Affiliation

11 Utah Nordic Alliance

11 Utah Nordic Alliance

11 Sun Valley SEF

10 Durango Nordic SC

10 SSC Vvall

11 Durango Nordic SC

11 Park City NSC

11 Steamboat Springs WSC
10 Grand Mesa Gliders

10 Steamboat Springs WSC
11 Utah Nordic Alliance

10 Utah Nordic Alliance

10 Soldier Hollow

10 Payette Lakes

11 BSF-Independent

11  Summit Nordic SC

Time
7:36.0
7:36.7
7:40.3
8:05.0
8:29.8
8:35.2
9:03.3
9:11.9
9:23.9
9:29.9
9:34.6

10:23.6
11:01.7
13:27.3
DNF
DNF

Behind

+1:01.4
+1:02.1
+1:05.7
+1:30.4
+1:55.2
+2:00.6
+2:28.7
+2:37.3
+2:49.3
+2:55.3
+3:00.0
+3:49.0
+4:27.1
+6:52.7

Start Wave: 6
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488
509
494
522
493
533
528
478
503
484
521
479
511
508
476
490
524
526
527
489
517
510
531
498
532
519
487

Class: MJ3 - Junior Men Age 12-13 (Born 1999-2000) 3 km

TERRANOVA, Tyler
WILSON, Christian
DIEKMANN, Liam
GEBHARDS, Thomas
MEYER, Andrew
KEEFFE, Noel
HERZOG, Nolan
SCRUGGS, Patrick
WILLIAMSON, dylan
HAMILTON, Duncan
KWAPISZ, Robert
STEINER, Albert
BURKEMO, Xander
TATE, Sven
MCKINNEY, Bridger
ROQUET, Cooper
PENCE, Ryan

FIRTH, Felix
JACKSON, Joseph
CHENEY SEYMOUR, Lauchie
PESSL, Hans
BONACCI, Vincent
BELING, Karsten
WILBRECHT, Max
TROWBRIDGE, Oliver
BJORKLAND, Christian
PATTEN, Connor

13 Steamboat Springs WSC
13 SSC Vvall

13 Bridger Ski Foundation
12 Payette Lakes

13 Bridger Ski Foundation
13 Steamboat Springs WSC
13 SSC Vvall

13 SSC Vvall

13 Durango Nordic SC

12 BSF-Independent

13 BSF-Independent

12 Laramie Jr High

13 Soldier Hollow

12 Steamboat Springs WSC
12 Bridger Ski Foundation
13 Sun Valley SEF

12 Teton Nordic Team

12  Soldier Hollow

12  Soldier Hollow

13 Park City NSC

12 Bridger Ski Foundation
12 Utah Nordic Alliance

13 Park City NSC

13 Jackson Hole SSC

12 Summit Nordic SC

13 Casper Nordic

13 Utah Nordic Alliance

9:35.1

9:35.9

9:47.9

9:49.3

9:59.5
10:04.1
10:17.6
10:17.9
10:19.0
10:32.3
10:33.3
10:49.7
10:55.1
11:02.0
11:02.4
11:02.7
11:03.0
11:09.8
11:12.2
11:12.9
11:19.3
11:24.4
11:26.6
11:27.3
11:27.5
11:35.5
11:37.7

0

+0.8
+12.8
+14.2
+24.4
+29.0
+42.5
+42.8
+43.9
+57.2
+58.2
+1:14.6
+1:20.0
+1:26.9
+1:27.3
+1:27.6
+1:27.9
+1:34.7
+1:37.1
+1:37.8
+1:44.2
+1:49.3
+1:51.5
+1:52.2
+1:52.4
+2:00.4
+2:02.6
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Age Affiliation

Place

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bib
507
530
505
499
501
520
518
516
512
480
477
485
513
481
482
502
483
514
491
525
523
506
492
496
500
486
495
497
529
504
515

Name

BRANCH, Graham
SLAWSON, Ben
RASCH, Rory
SWEENEY, Jack
PETERS, Keenan
HOEFLER, Tate
MENOLASCINO, Grant
KIRK, Graf
LAFRANKIE, Nash
OTT, Stan
BIDEGARAY, Andre
WILSON, Collin
BOATRIGHT, Streeter
RADOSEVICH, Ben
COLFER, Jimmy
MEYERS, Lane
CARLMAN, Reed
STUMP, Miles
RICHARD, Tanner
HURLBURT, Jack
UNDERWOOD, Drew
CAVALLARO, Will
REITER, R. Corbin
GANS, Noah

AUNE, Garrett
HENSLEY, Logan
DIXON, Levi

JONES, Wyatt
BARTA, KYLE
HARSHMAN, Michael
MORAWITZ, Keene

13
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
13

Bridger Ski Foundation
Utah Nordic Alliance
Bridger Ski Foundation
Aspen Valley SC

Utah Nordic Alliance
Park City NSC
Jackson Hole SSC
Bogus Basin NT
Summit Nordic SC
Durango Nordic SC
Bridger Ski Foundation
SSC Vail

Casper Nordic

Casper Nordic
Steamboat Springs WSC
Casper Nordic
Jackson Hole SSC
Laramie Jr High
Steamboat Springs WSC
Summit Nordic SC
Casper Nordic

Teton Nordic Team
Durango Nordic SC
Lander Valley HS Nordic
Casper Nordic

Casper Nordic

Casper Nordic

Casper Nordic

West Yellowstone SEF
Casper Nordic

Sun Valley SEF

Behind

+2:11.0
+2:14.7
+2:16.0
+2:19.8
+2:28.1
+2:35.5
+2:41.6
+2:50.6
+2:57.3
+3:08.4
+3:29.4
+3:31.4
+3:31.8
+3:34.9
+3:35.5
+3:41.4
+3:44.1
+3:54.3
+3:59.9
+4:05.3
+4:14.5
+4:21.3
+4:39.9
+5:04.7
+5:29.1
+6:39.4
17:07.1 +7:32.0
17:24.6 +7:49.5
20:46.2 +11:11.1
DNF
DNF

Time
11:46.1
11:49.8
11:51.1
11:54.9
12:03.2
12:10.6
12:16.7
12:25.7
12:32.4
12:43.5
13:04.5
13:06.5
13:06.9
13:10.0
13:10.6
13:16.5
13:19.2
13:29.4
13:35.0
13:40.4
13:49.6
13:56.4
14:15.0
14:39.8
15:04.2
16:14.5

© 00 NO Ol WDN P
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580
558
540
575
548
565
539
568
572
535
538
554

Class: FJ3 - Junior Women Age 12-13 (Born 1999-2000) 3 km

DUNNAGAN, Brooke
FREEBURN, Katja
MAY, Marit
DONOVAN, Madeline
MOORE, Chelsea
COTTON, Sadie
GRUNER, Kit-Kat
WOODS, Ariana
ROSENBLOOM-BOL, Eva
BENZING, Samantha
GARNER, Rylie
SHANLEY, Gracie

13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
12

Bogus Basin NT
Durango Nordic SC
Durango Nordic SC
SSC Vail

Aspen Valley SC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Casper Nordic
Bridger Ski Foundation
Boulder Nordic JRT
Bogus Basin NT
Casper Nordic

SSC Vail

Start Wave: 7
10:57.9 0
10:58.2 +0.3
10:58.9 +1.0

11:19.0 +21.1
11:21.6 +23.7
11:24.4 +26.5
11:30.2 +32.3
11:37.9 +40.0
11:41.1 +43.2
11:42.7 +44.8
11:43.0 +45.1
11:58.2 +1:00.3

4:54:41 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Bib
569
566
547
541
577
550
557
546
551
561
567
556
534
560
543
581
571
562
544
552
553
578
542
564
545
616
573
559
549
576
574
555
563
537

Name

BLAKSLEE, Emma E
SIPPY, Camryn
PIECOUP, Ella
JACKETT, Taylar
MORTON, Maggie
ZABALETA, Lorea
FISCHER, Valerie
SALE, Chloe

SHIPP, Lyle
SANDBERG, Emily
ANDREWS, Sarah
FASSIO, Savanna
SMITH, Ezra
FLANNERY, Piper
CHAMBERS, Elizabeth
HILL, Catherine
SCHMIDT, Hailey
BURGESS, Claudia
NOBLE, Zoe
CAMPBELL, Kirsys
JOHNSTONE, Masha
MISCHO, Morgan
WILCOX, Mary Francis
HOUGH, Carly

COX, Julia
RICHARDS, Gracie
LEADER, Hailey
REITER, Carter
CURRAN, Zoe
GRIFFITH, Emma
EADES, Skylar
BRANDE, Emily
ROBINS, Emilee
MCCLURE, Daisy

12
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
13
13

12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13

SSC Vail

Durango Nordic SC
Summit Nordic SC
Casper Nordic

Steamboat Springs WSC

Bridger Ski Foundation

Teacup Lake Nordic Club/Indep

Casper Nordic
SSC Vall

Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole SSC
Park City NSC
Summit Nordic SC
Mt Bachelor SEF
Jackson Hole SSC
Casper Nordic
Laramie Jr High
Boulder Nordic JRT
Jackson Hole SSC
Sun Valley SEF
Jackson Hole SSC
Soldier Hollow
Summit Nordic SC
Summit Nordic SC
Casper Nordic
Park City NSC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Durango Nordic SC
Jackson Hole SSC
Payette Lakes
Casper Nordic
Laramie Jr High

Lander Valley HS Nordic

Aspen Valley SC

Time
12:02.0
12:03.4
12:06.1
12:11.5
12:19.5
12:26.4
12:27.7
12:34.0
12:38.2
12:45.1
12:48.5
12:51.6
12:56.8
13:01.8
13:02.6
13:09.5
13:16.4
13:17.0
13:32.6
13:41.3
13:42.9
13:57.3
14:00.5
14:37.2
14:38.8
14:42.9
14:44.6
14:45.1
15:08.0
15:17.4
15:31.0
16:47.9
18:40.8

DNF

Behind

+1:04.1
+1:05.5
+1:08.2
+1:13.6
+1:21.6
+1:28.5
+1:29.8
+1:36.1
+1:40.3
+1:47.2
+1:50.6
+1:53.7
+1:58.9
+2:03.9
+2:04.7
+2:11.6
+2:18.5
+2:19.1
+2:34.7
+2:43.4
+2:45.0
+2:59.4
+3:02.6
+3:39.3
+3:40.9
+3:45.0
+3:46.7
+3:47.2
+4:10.1
+4:19.5
+4:33.1
+5:50.0
+7:42.9

Class: MNovice - Novice Men Age 1-99 3 km

© 0N O Ol A W N P

587
595
583
601
585
590
594
598
589

WAMBEKE, Evan
LANCHBURY, Ryan
TANOUS, Max
PEARSON, Jacob
WASSER, Max
MEYERS, Connor
NOELL, Ryan
JOHNSON, Trevor
DEVORE, Braxton

14
17
14
14
16
14
14
14
14

Cody Nordic

Cody Nordic

Sun Valley SEF
Casper Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper Nordic
SSC Vail

Casper Nordic
Casper Nordic

Start Wave: 8

11:16.1
11:26.3
11:28.0
11:46.4
11:56.8
12:02.6
12:17.5
12:22.5
12:23.9

0
+10.2
+11.9
+30.3
+40.7
+46.5

+1:01.4
+1:06.4
+1:07.8

4:54:41 PM on 2/2/2013
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Age Affiliation

Place Bib
10 600
11 591
12 588
13 596
14 584
15 597
16 592

586
593
599

Name

BOHANON, Reid
HERNANDEZ, Victor
GERBER, Ted
MOSLE, Seale
BREWER, Evan
MAKESHINE, Dennis
BENEZ, Eduardo
LIVINGSTONE, Jacob
EDWARDS, Alex
OSTERLAND, Gaston

16
18
12
15
16
16
17
14
14
14

Soldier Hollow

Jackson Hole HS Nordic

Cody Nordic
Soldier Hollow
Laramie HS Nordic

Lander Valley HS Nordic

Cody Nordic
Soldier Hollow
Cody Nordic
Cody Nordic

Time Behind

13:09.5 +1:53.4
13:11.7 +1:55.6
13:45.6 +2:29.5
14:05.5 +2:49.4
14:29.7 +3:13.6
14:55.4 +3:39.3
15:57.3 +4:41.2

DNF

DNF

DNF

|
Class: FNovice - Novice Women

604
606
608
611
605
607
612
614
603
613
610
609
602

© 0N O Ol WDN P
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DEWOLFW, Sophia
HALL, Hanna
CARRUTH, Maggie
BUSS, Tatum
DIMSEY, Sadie
WILLIAMS, Miranda
GROSSMAN, Heather
MATSUMOTO, Akane
PEREZ, Perla
MOELLER, Shaina
GROVER, Alondra
CAMERON, Mindy
KIDWELL, Rosalind

17
14
17
14
13
14
16
17
18
17
15
16
14

Age 1-99 3 km

Sun Valley SEF
Casper Nordic

Jackson Hole HS Nordic

Cody Nordic

Cody Nordic

Cody Nordic
Pinedale High School
Cody Nordic
Pinedale High School
Pinedale High School
Pinedale High School
Pinedale High School
Laramie HS Nordic

Start Wave: 9
12:01.7 0
12:43.2 +41.5
12:44.1 +42.4
14:32.3 +2:30.6
14:55.6 +2:53.9
15:08.1 +3:06.4
15:46.1 +3:44.4
16:43.2 +4:41.5
17:01.5 +4:59.8
17:14.6 +5:12.9
20:01.7 +8:00.0
20:28.4 +8:26.7
20:39.3 +8:37.6

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
4:54:41 PM on 2/2/2013
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